EXHIBIT Bdc

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

A d : Servi
Item# Vendor Name Contract No. r;}f: Method of Procurement Contract Period -f-;‘;:e
1 UNITED HEALTHCARE 4600056802 02 Request for Proposal 06/17/2022 To 123112026 TGS
Original Contract Current Annual Original Total Updated Total
Amount Contract Amount Amendment Amount Projected Amount Projected Amount
$137,854,800.00 $167,854,800.00 $0.00 $347,861,200.00 $347,861,200.00
Agency # Agency Name Division
9914 Department of Transformation and Shared Services
Contract Summary MA-PD

Business area 0914 was consolidated into 9914. This is a non-material change to the contract. The prior OA number is

Purpose for Amendment +600050981.

EBD - MAPD

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Page 26 of 26




