EXHIBIT D3

SUMMARY SCHEDULE OF STATE AGENCY CONTRACTS
FOR ARKANSAS LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL REVIEW
Out-of-State Contracts

2. Agency: Statewide Shared Services Contractor: UNITED HEALTHCARE
Location: MINNETONKA State: MN
Service Type: Technical & General Services (TGS)
Total Authorized: $0.00 Org. Term: 06/17/2022 12/31/2025 Procurement: RFP
Total After Review:  $137,854,800.00 Funding: Trust - 100%
Total Projected: $347,861,200.00 MOF: Contract Number: 4600050981
Org/Amt: Amount Paid To Date Objective: New Exp Date
137,854,800.00 MA-PD

Out-of-State Contracts Page 1 06-Jun-22





